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Prestolite Electric 
Leece-Neville 
Heavy Duty Systems

European HQ
Unit 48 The Metropolitan Park
12-16 Bristol Road, Greenford
Middlesex UB6 8UP England

Office:
Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1000
[+44] 20 8575 9575

www.prestolite.com
eu_info@prestolite-eu.com

European OE Sales Territories

Bob Bamford
OE & Military Sales Director
UK, Africa, Mid-East and
Far-East, Turkey, 
rbamford@prestolite-eu.com

Office: 
Fax1:
Fax2:

[+44] 20 8231 1013
[+44] 20 8575 9575
[+44] 1252 678636

Barry Stevens
Regional OE Sales Manager
UK, Scandinavia
bstevens@prestolite-eu.com

Office: [+44] 7917 507 975

Janusz Zajac
Regional OE Sales Manager
Central & Eastern Europe
jzajac@prestolite-eu.com

Mobile: [+48] 509 021511

Paul Aylett
Regional OE Sales Manager
France, Italy, Spain, Greece
Volvo (OES) - Sweden
paylett@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:
Fax: 

[+39] 0118 156 711
[+39] 338 489 2939
[+39] 0118 156 711

Andras Tamasi
Regional OE Sales Manager
Germany, Austria, Switzer-
land, Scandinavia
atamasi@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:
Fax:

[+36] 28 889135
[+36} 20 3313152
[+36} 28 889136

Terry Rom
Engineering Director
trom@prestolite-eu.com

Office: 
Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1072
[+44] 20 8813 1238

Neil Jepson
Technical Service
Representative,
Senior Application Engineer
njepson@prestolite-eu.com

Mobile: [+44] 7748 105795

Mark Adams
Technical Service
Representative,
Application Engineer
madams@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile: 

[+44] 777 1978 746
[+44] 777 1978 746

Marc Schuller
Technical Service
Representative,
Application Engineer
mschuller@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile: 

[+49] 2858 918 4815
[+49] 151 4190 6152

Chris Popovici-Birkby
Service Manager
cpopovicibirkby@prestolite-eu.
com

Office:
Mobile:
Fax: 

[+44] 20 8231 1120
[+44] 7771 978 750
[+44] 20 8231 1085

Technical Services

Warranty

Bob Bamford
OE & Military Sales Director
rbamford@prestolite-eu.com

Office: 
Fax1:
Fax2:

[+44] 20 8231 1013
[+44] 20 8575 9575
[+44] 1252 678636

OE Sales

Nick Laenan

Executive Director of North 
American Sales and Multi-
National Sales
nlaenan@prestolite.com

Mobile: 
Fax:

[+1] 734-386-6823
[+1] 734-453-5032


